Type

Tax
Amount

Total
Amount

1 SP Silicon Power 256GB NVMe PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 2280 TLC
SSD R/W up to 2,100MB/s and 1,200MB/s
(SP256GBP34A60M28) | B07ZGK3K4V ( B07ZGK3K4V ) 
HSN:85235100

₹2,965.25 1 ₹2,965.25 18% IGST ₹533.75 ₹3,499.00

TOTAL: ₹533.75 ₹3,499.00
Amount in Words:
Three Thousand Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Appario Retail Private Ltd
* SURVEY NO. 38/2, 39 AND 40,
JADIGENAHALLI HOBLI,KACHARAKANAHALLI
VILLAGE, HOSAKOTE TALUK, Bengaluru
(Bangalore) Urban
Bangalore, Karnataka, 562114
IN

PAN No: